

Phone: 334.714.9379 \* Fax:334.673.9688 \* landkcontracting@aol.com

2932 Ross Clark Circle \* Box 175 \* Dothan, AL 36301

Dear Resident,

RE: Right-of-Entry Form for the Highpoint Septic-to-Sewer Conversion Project

The Gulf Breeze City Council awarded L&K Contracting Co. Inc. the Highpoint Septic-to-Sewer Conversion project. This transformative initiative aims to upgrade the existing septic systems to a centralized sewer system, a change that will not only improve sanitation but also protect groundwater quality and enhance overall community health and well-being.

Access to your property is required to conduct construction activities as part of the project implementation. Therefore, we kindly request your cooperation in granting us the right of entry to convert your existing septic system to a centralized sewer system.

Once the construction activities are finalized, we will undertake restoration and clean-up efforts to ensure your property is restored to its pre-construction condition as best we can.

By signing this Right of Entry Form, you grant L&K Contracting Co. Inc. and its authorized representatives the necessary permissions and access rights to enter your property for the purposes stated above. Please be assured that we will make every effort to minimize any inconvenience to you and your family throughout the duration of the project.

Should you have any questions or concerns regarding the project or this Right of Entry Form, please do not hesitate to contact us at 334.714.9379.

Thank you for your cooperation and support in making the Highpoint Septic to Sewer Conversion project successful.

Sincerely,

Chris Kirkland Owner Enc.



2932 Ross Clark Circle \* Box 175 \* Dothan, AL 36301

## **RIGHT OF ENTRY FORM**

l,					, hereby grant permission to L&K Contracting Co						
Inc.	and	its	authorized	representatives	to	er	nter	my	property	, located	a
						_,	to	allow	the	septic-to-se	ewe
conv	ersion t	to tak	e place at my	residence.							
Print Name					 Dat	.e					
 Signa	 iture										

Please email the completed form to:

landkcontracting@aol.com or you may mail it to:

L&K Contracting Co. Inc. 4506 Hartford Hwy Taylor, AL 36305

Residents may also drop the completed form off at City Hall.